
ITTTA Winter League 2012-2013

Rank Was Name Points +/- Team Div

1 1 Ian Mileham 2471 Margate A 1

2 4 Simon Hillier 2337 Margate C 1

3 7 John Ferguson 2336 19 Margate B 1

4 2 Alan Taylor 2323 Margate C 1

5 3 Keith Clark 2322 13 Odds A 1

6 8 Andy Cannon 2281 14 Odds A 1

7 6 Ron Rowley 2271 Margate B 1

8 16 Dave Jeavons 2253 19 Margate D 1

9 10 Andy Roberts 2251 Margate C 1

10 5 Peter Roberts 2243 Odds B 1

11 13 Lee Edgington 2242 Odds B 1

12 11 Paul Ursell 2239 Cockney Rebels A 1

13 18 Dennis Cannon 2235 5 Margate B 1

14 15 Chris Hearn 2234 5 Margate B 1

15 9 Dean Harris 2231 17 Odds A 1

16 12 Rob Biagolowicz 2195 Cockney Rebels A 1

17 14 Derek Brown 2167 Odds A 1

18 19 Paul Waumsley 2162 Margate D 1

19 22 Adrija Orlova 2157 -14 Invicta A 1

20 29 Lee Featherbe 2143 18 Invicta A 1

21 14 Trevor Kelly 2139 Margate A 1

22 25 Danny Lansdown 2133 Margate A 1

23 16 Simon Kear 2114 Margate C 1

24 21 Mike Chapman 2088 Margate B 1

25 28 Mick Palmer 2081 20 Invicta A 1

26 23 Sharon Clark 2075 Odds B 1

27 24 Mick Eames 2067 Odds B 1

28 35 Jack Stewart 2033 -8 Margate D 1

29 26 Rob Pugh 2017 -6 Margate D 1

30 36 James Barker 1996 -9 Cockney Rebels B 1

31 27 John Walker 1963 Odds B 1

32 31 James Llewellyn Jones 1959 Cockney Rebels A 1

33 30 Jake Coombes 1929 Odds A 1

34 32 Ian Barker 1914 Cockney Rebels B 1

35 37 Aaron Samme 1904 Cockney Rebels A 1

36 34 Alan Radford 1904 -6 Cockney Rebels B 1

37 33 Peter Chapman 1900 Invicta A 1

38 46 Trevor Mason 1893 -10 Cockney Rebels E 2b

39 40 Rod Hall 1867 13 Cockney Rebels C 2b
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40 38 Darren McCulloch Smith 1855 Margate D 1

41 39 Harry Walton 1830 Thanet Juniors 2b

42 42 Derek Walker 1748 Margate F 2a

43 41 Phil Marshall 1746 Margate H 2a

44 44 Peter Burton 1730 10 Cockney Rebels D 2a

45 43 Roy Lambert 1730 -32 Margate E 2b

46 47 Rob Smith 1705 20 Sandwich B 2a

47 45 Trevor Cornock 1691 -32 Cockney Rebels E 2b

48 48 Alan Dennahy 1612 -15 Cockney Rebels D 2a

49 52 Derek Mills 1574 88 Cockney Rebels C 2b

50 51 Darren Jones 1517 -11 Barnstonworth 2a

51 56 Ed Matthews 1496 -4 Sandwich B 2a

52 49 Terry Osborne 1492 Cockney Rebels E 2b

53 53 Derek East 1481 54 Sandwich A 2a

54 54 Jeff Stephenson 1448 Barnstonworth 2a

55 50 Ron Knight 1420 -29 Invicta B 2b

56 58 Wayne Osborne 1412 Cockney Rebels E 2b

57 59 Becki Stevens 1394 Margate F 2a

58 57 Derek Bailey 1392 7 Sandwich B 2a

59 55 Albert Fuggles 1283 -20 Cockney Rebels C 2b

60 61 Tony Shingleston 1282 3 Cockney Rebels G 2a

61 65 Bob Malins 1267 Barnstonworth 2a

62 89 Liam Hazelton 1260 145 Cockney Rebels F 2b

63 60 Clive Beerling 1254 8 Cockney Rebels D 2a

64 63 Dave Stevens 1252 Margate F 2a

65 62 Colin Tyman 1228 -20 Barnstonworth 2a

66 67 Andy Smith 1217 -5 Sandwich A 2a

67 66 Peter Limond 1150 Margate G 2b

68 73 Tony Mills 1111 Cockney Rebels H 2b

69 65 Tony Jones 1100 Sandwich B 2a

70 68 Mick Bowden 1085 Invicta B 2b

71 64 Sheena Stevens 1073 Margate F 2a

72 71 Mark Pemble 1054 Cockney Rebels F 2b

73 75 Mark Stephens 1046 Cockney Rebels H 2b

74 69 Graham Watson 1040 Sandwich A 2a

75 70 Chris Davies 1037 9 Margate E 2b

76 76 Denise Whalen 1028 31 Margate E 2b

77 78 Tony Morgan 1021 Margate G 2b

78 77 Dennis McIntosh 1015 BT 2a
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79 106 Kevin Brewer 1000 Margate H 2a

80 72 Bill Laslett 994 32 Sandwich A 2a

81 86 David Benfield 979 Invicta D 2a

82 85 Richard Hazelton 941 12 Cockney Rebels F 2b

83 74 Dave Hanson 935 Margate H 2a

84 82 Charmane Fitch 916 66 Cockney Rebels F 2b

85 87 Steve Tebbett 885 Margate G 2b

86 90 Barry Cullen 857 27 Margate H 2a

87 81 Pam Mannings 837 Cockney Rebels D 2a

88 79 Caroline Hanson 833 Margate H 2a

89 80 Doug Meer 820 -2 Invicta C 2b

90 84 Dave Rolfe 812 Cockney Rebels G 2a

91 92 Tony Dannell 808 BT 2a

92 83 Melissa Welch 794 Cockney Rebels C 2b

93 88 Tom Bowling 731 Invicta D 2a

94 93 Karl Allen 697 47 Invicta B 2b

95 95 Trevor Goldsmith 685 BT 2a

96 91 Jack Walton 585 Thanet Juniors 2b

97 94 Kallum Marlow 548 Thanet Juniors 2b

98 96 Tracy Barnett 480 Cockney Rebels G 2a

99 100 Yumeng Li 429 Thanet Juniors 2b

100 97 John Croft 418 Invicta C 2b

101 98 Bill Hackney 364 BT 2a

102 99 Geoff West 360 Cockney Rebels H 2b

103 102 Martyn Newton 335 Cockney Rebels G 2a

104 104 Richard Llewellyn Jones 299 Invicta D 2a

105 105 Jose Llewellyn Jones 282 Invicta D 2a

106 101 Eric Davies 278 Cockney Rebels H 2b

107 103 Johnathan Da Cossa 199 Invicta C 2b

108 107 Vicky Wilders 95 Margate H 2a

109 108 Roy Byford 87 Invicta C 2b

110 109 Aston Church 56 Thanet Juniors 2b

111 110 John Jarvis 45 Cockney Rebels H 2b

112
113
114
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1 Liam Hazelton 644 1260 Cockney Rebels F Cockney Rebels

2 Tony Dannell 500 808 BT BT

3 David Benfield 447 979 Invicta D Invicta

4 Dennis McIntosh 427 1015 BT BT

5 Mark Stephens 374 1046 Cockney Rebels H Cockney Rebels

6 Barry Cullen 337 857 Margate H Margate

7 Steve Tebbett 325 885 Margate G Margate

8 Tony Morgan 321 1021 Margate G Margate

9 Tony Shingleston 316 1282 Cockney Rebels G Cockney Rebels

10 Trevor Goldsmith 293 685 BT BT

11 Tom Bowling 283 731 Invicta D Invicta

12 Trevor Mason 266 1893 Cockney Rebels E Cockney Rebels

13 Tony Mills 261 1111 Cockney Rebels H Cockney Rebels

14 Lee Featherbe 253 2143 Invicta A Invicta

15 Mark Pemble 242 1054 Cockney Rebels F Cockney Rebels

16 Kevin Brewer 225 1000 Margate H Margate

17 Mick Palmer 216 2081 Invicta A Invicta

18 Ian Mileham 204 2471 Margate A Margate

19 Simon Hillier 198 2337 Margate C Margate

20 Karl Allen 195 697 Invicta B Invicta

21 Dennis Cannon 169 2235 Margate B Margate

22 Eric Davies 166 278 Cockney Rebels H Cockney Rebels

23 Dave Stevens 160 1252 Margate F Margate

24 Richard Llewellyn Jones 159 299 Invicta D Invicta

25 Richard Hazelton 157 941 Cockney Rebels F Cockney Rebels

26 Ed Matthews 152 1496 Sandwich B Sandwich

27 Yumeng Li 150 429 Thanet Juniors Thanet Juniors

28 John Ferguson 147 2336 Margate B Margate

29 Jack Stewart 146 2033 Margate D Margate

30 Tracy Barnett 144 480 Cockney Rebels G Cockney Rebels

31 Adrija Orlova 137 2157 Invicta A Invicta

32 Keith Clark 132 2322 Odds A Odds

33 Dave Jeavons 128 2253 Margate D Margate

34 Danny Lansdown 126 2133 Margate A Margate

35 Derek Mills 118 1574 Cockney Rebels C Cockney Rebels

36 Jose Llewellyn Jones 114 282 Invicta D Invicta

37 Andy Cannon 111 2281 Odds A Odds

38 Chris Hearn 111 2234 Margate B Margate

39 James Barker 106 1996 Cockney Rebels B Cockney Rebels

40 Becki Stevens 106 1394 Margate F Margate

41 Andy Smith 102 1217 Sandwich A Sandwich

Player performance for season to date
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42 Mick Bowden 102 1085 Invicta B Invicta

43 James Llewellyn Jones 91 1959 Cockney Rebels A Cockney Rebels

44 Andy Roberts 87 2251 Margate C Margate

45 Alan Taylor 83 2323 Margate C Margate

46 Lee Edgington 81 2242 Odds B Odds

47 Paul Ursell 79 2239 Cockney Rebels A Cockney Rebels

48 Charmane Fitch 76 916 Cockney Rebels F Cockney Rebels

49 Rod Hall 72 1867 Cockney Rebels C Cockney Rebels

50 Martyn Newton 64 335 Cockney Rebels G Cockney Rebels

51 Ron Rowley 61 2271 Margate B Margate

52 Ian Barker 59 1914 Cockney Rebels B Cockney Rebels

53 Kallum Marlow 60 548 Thanet Juniors Thanet Juniors

54 Aaron Samme 54 1904 Cockney Rebels A Cockney Rebels

55 Simon Kear 53 2114 Margate C Margate

56 Paul Waumsley 42 2162 Margate D Margate

57 Mick Eames 42 2067 Odds B Odds

58 Rob Biagolowicz 35 2195 Cockney Rebels A Cockney Rebels

59 Bob Malins 35 1267 Barnstonworth Barnstonworth

60 Dave Rolfe 33 812 Cockney Rebels G Cockney Rebels

61 Peter Roberts 28 2243 Odds B Odds

62 Derek Brown 28 2167 Odds A Odds

63 Colin Tyman 24 1228 Barnstonworth Barnstonworth

64 John Jarvis 25 45 Cockney Rebels H Cockney Rebels

65 Jeff Stephenson 20 1448 Barnstonworth Barnstonworth

66 Derek Bailey 20 1392 Sandwich B Sandwich

67 Alan Radford 14 1904 Cockney Rebels B Cockney Rebels

68 Rob Pugh 13 2017 Margate D Margate

69 Alan Dennahy 13 1612 Cockney Rebels D Cockney Rebels

70 Wayne Osborne 12 1412 Cockney Rebels E Cockney Rebels

71 Trevor Cornock 8 1691 Cockney Rebels E Cockney Rebels

72 Dean Harris 6 2231 Odds A Odds

73 Terry Osborne 5 1492 Cockney Rebels E Cockney Rebels

74 Roy Byford 3 87 Invicta C Invicta

75 Jake Coombes 0 1929 Odds A Odds

76 Peter Chapman 0 1900 Invicta A Invicta

77 Darren McCulloch Smith 0 1855 Margate D Margate

78 Jack Walton 0 585 Thanet Juniors Thanet Juniors

79 Vicky Wilders 0 95 Margate H Margate

80 Aston Church 0 56 Thanet Juniors Thanet Juniors

81 Graham Watson -1 1040 Sandwich A Sandwich

82 Rob Smith -3 1705 Sandwich B Sandwich
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83 John Croft -2 418 Invicta C Invicta

84 Geoff West -4 360 Cockney Rebels H Cockney Rebels

85 Peter Burton -6 1730 Cockney Rebels D Cockney Rebels

86 Mike Chapman -7 2088 Margate B Margate

87 Denise Whalen -8 1028 Margate E Margate

88 Derek East -10 1481 Sandwich A Sandwich

89 Sharon Clark -15 2075 Odds B Odds

90 Bill Laslett -14 994 Sandwich A Sandwich

91 Derek Walker -16 1748 Margate F Margate

92 Johnathan Da Cossa -23 199 Invicta C Invicta

93 Peter Limond -26 1150 Margate G Margate

94 Phil Marshall -27 1746 Margate H Margate

95 Pam Mannings -31 837 Cockney Rebels D Cockney Rebels

96 Melissa Welch -34 794 Cockney Rebels C Cockney Rebels

97 Bill Hackney -36 364 BT BT

98 Harry Walton -40 1830 Thanet Juniors Thanet Juniors

99 Clive Beerling -41 1254 Cockney Rebels D Cockney Rebels

100 Trevor Kelly -44 2139 Margate A Margate

101 Caroline Hanson -53 833 Margate H Margate

102 Roy Lambert -55 1730 Margate E Margate

103 John Walker -82 1963 Odds B Odds

104 Chris Davies -83 1037 Margate E Margate

105 Dave Hanson -89 935 Margate H Margate

106 Tony Jones -100 1100 Sandwich B Sandwich

107 Doug Meer -104 820 Invicta C Invicta

108 Ron Knight -126 1420 Invicta B Invicta

109 Darren Jones -135 1517 Barnstonworth Barnstonworth

110 Sheena Stevens -187 1073 Margate F Margate

111 Albert Fuggles -229 1283 Cockney Rebels C Cockney Rebels
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